
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO 2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

THUNDER VALLEY MOTOCROSS PARK - LAKEWOOD, CO

ROUND 3 OF 12 - JUNE 2, 2012

450 Motocross

TOYOTA THUNDER VALLEY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  353.0721

50 N. Izzi  353.6382

29 A. Short  353.8033

25 B. Tickle  353.9194

21 J. Weimer  454.1595

800 M. Alessi  254.2096

10 J. Brayton  654.4167

24 B. Metcalfe  1654.5838

53 R. Sipes  454.6949

46 L. Smith  954.78710

160 C. Thompson  354.91711

33 J. Grant  254.91712

60 M. Lemoine  1055.06013

26 M. Byrne  1255.07814

48 J. Albertson  1655.15615

36 K. Regal  255.17716

68 S. Sewell  455.17717

71 K. Rookstool  355.19918

232 B. Laninovich  955.25719

61 A. Howell  355.26320

11 K. Chisholm  555.44321

241 D. Anderson  255.46122

595 E. Mikhaylov  1055.52923

52 B. LaMay  455.57224

98 T. Hames  355.61125

82 J. Sipes  255.70926

59 V. Friese  555.76627

707 A. Millican  255.92928

565 P. Mull  1056.09329

45 N. Paluzzi  356.27030

224 H. Harrison  456.40331

652 D. Pipes  556.87632

869 R. Lind  357.18433

765 M. Giese  757.21234

975 J. Loberg  357.50535

693 T. Saye  458.87336

370 D. Yenerich  359.22937

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

800 M. Alessi  224.2011

50 N. Izzi  324.3062

21 J. Weimer  924.3643

29 A. Short  324.3854

5 R. Dungey  524.4075

232 B. Laninovich  924.4276

241 D. Anderson  424.4467

25 B. Tickle  524.4488

10 J. Brayton  824.4689

24 B. Metcalfe  1524.49810

26 M. Byrne  524.53211

52 B. LaMay  524.74112

46 L. Smith  524.76913

11 K. Chisholm  724.80814

48 J. Albertson  1124.81215

60 M. Lemoine  424.82816

68 S. Sewell  524.87217

59 V. Friese  524.88518

33 J. Grant  424.92819

53 R. Sipes  924.93120

61 A. Howell  1124.93521

160 C. Thompson  424.96322

71 K. Rookstool  925.05923

36 K. Regal  225.11924

765 M. Giese  325.12825

595 E. Mikhaylov  525.14026

224 H. Harrison  725.46327

652 D. Pipes  425.46628

82 J. Sipes  1625.54029

565 P. Mull  625.55630

98 T. Hames  425.74831

45 N. Paluzzi  525.91232

869 R. Lind  1325.92933

707 A. Millican  526.02034

975 J. Loberg  526.02835

693 T. Saye  226.34536

370 D. Yenerich  228.52237

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  1051.7501

21 J. Weimer  551.9402

29 A. Short  1051.9433

800 M. Alessi  952.0964

25 B. Tickle  252.1225

50 N. Izzi  352.5926

11 K. Chisholm  1452.8707

26 M. Byrne  752.9008

52 B. LaMay  1652.9359

24 B. Metcalfe  1553.04310

10 J. Brayton  353.04911

232 B. Laninovich  1653.08912

241 D. Anderson  753.23613

60 M. Lemoine  553.30014

46 L. Smith  553.32515

82 J. Sipes  1653.38916

53 R. Sipes  653.40817

33 J. Grant  1153.43718

595 E. Mikhaylov  1053.50419

48 J. Albertson  1653.57520

68 S. Sewell  653.59821

59 V. Friese  453.73022

36 K. Regal  153.97223

160 C. Thompson  154.04424

71 K. Rookstool  354.27625

765 M. Giese  854.28126

61 A. Howell  1154.41327

98 T. Hames  354.42328

45 N. Paluzzi  1254.51329

565 P. Mull  654.67230

224 H. Harrison  555.21731

975 J. Loberg  455.32332

652 D. Pipes  655.61633

707 A. Millican  455.91034

869 R. Lind  956.33935

693 T. Saye  757.17136

370 D. Yenerich  157.75637
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